From: I -
To: [
Ce: Epstein Jeffrey <jeevacation@gmail.com=>, |||l

: =, Janusz Banasiak <

Subject: Re: Priv & Conf: Oct. 6-31
Date: Sat, 06 Oct 2012 01:32:31 +0000

Tnx for the update

.
On Oct 5, 2012, at 4:40 PM, [ G -

October 6, 2012 Saturday-LSJ to NY

2:00 Wheels up from STT to NY (JE, ||} & |

5:45 Arrive Teterboro Meridean

October 7, 2012 Sunday-NY

W 20 fly to Kiev via Aerosvit # 132 from JFK at 7:05pm arrive Kiev at 12:05pm on Oct. 8%

11:30 Snacks w/Kimbal Musk and MAYBE Boris to come a bit later(?) (Kimbal: ||| |||l

- s I I

1:30 Snacks w/Todd Meister and Francisco (Todd's Cell: ||| Gl

27? Dinner OUT w/Tim Zagat (|| | | | ) Tim in the country: || . Tim's cell:

I i suggested Roberto’s in the Bronx. Tim to CAll JE to Firm Up!
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October 8, 2012 Monday-NY to PARIS

*Reminder: Office & FTC Closed for Columbus Day*

*Reminder: Tancredi Marchiolo in Paris Oct. 8-15 || KGN

P t0 Arvive in Kiev at 12:05pm and stay at the Hyatt Kiev*

8:15-8:30 Breakfast w/Nathan Myhrvold (|| | |G o (C2udia
I

9:40 Janusz to drive Nathan to his 10am Meeting at _

12:00 Appt w/Brannon Bloom w/Pure Logic (||| GGz Tracy assistant ([ GEN)
2:00 Appt w/Larry Delson and Skip Evans (Larry & Skip Office: || GG
5:15 Yellow Fever Shot, 69 between 15t and York (WILL JE DO THIS?)

8:25pm Depart on Open Skies #4

Jeffrey Reservation #2F4WF7

I Reservation [N

October 9, 2012 Tuesday-PARIS

*Reminder: ||| motion to disquality | N o5 counsel in | case

against JE is on October 9, 2012*
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*Harry Beller out for Jewish Holiday*

*Todd Meister & Francisco to arrive Paris Tonight*

10:00am Arrive Orly Airport

22? IE to have DINNER w/Terje (Terje: || GGG TR

People To See In Paris:

Rosa

Leanne

Caroline Lang: [ N
I

Rama

Mark Lloyd: || GGG

Leon

Terje: || G

& . )

vike: [N (N

I B
4 0 )

Jabor
|
_

EFTA00403209



Boris Nikolic: [ [ (N

Jagbland: [

David Stern: [ A (N

Eduardo Teordorani: [ [ [ AR (N
1an Osborne: [ R NEEEEEEEH (N

Kazak

pinto: [

Nicole Junkermann: | [ R ERERREEEEEH (N
Michel

Tancredi Marchiolo: | [ S SN (N
. B

Shaerer

Doris

Michael Wolfr: [ NESE (N
Fancelli: | NN (R

October 10, 2012 Wednesday-PARIS

*Todd Meister in Paris all day || G-

October 11, 2012 Thursday-PARIS
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*Todd Meister & Francisco to fly to London today*

REMINDER: [N I 7oc=y:

October 12, 2012 Friday-PARIS

*Lyn & Jojo home from holiday at 8:30pm*

October 13, 2012 Saturday-PARIS

October 14, 2012 Sunday-PARIS

B o stcay in apt Oct. 14-17%

October 15, 2012 Monday-KIEV

*Francis back to work today*
*Bobby Slayton to stay in apt Oct 15-17%
*Lyn & Jojo back to work today*

*Todd Meister & Francisco to arrive today if not yesterday™

October 16, 2012 Tuesday-KIEV TO LONDON?

*Reminder: Julie Taymor back in NY Oct. 16-18%

October 17, 2012 Wednesday-LONDON

B o depart today*

*Bobby Slayton to depart today*

October 18, 2012 Thursday
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Angola
Senegal
Ivory Coast
LS

October 19, 2012 Friday

October 20, 2012 Saturday

S 0 11y to San Antonio Depart 11:02am arrive 3:19pm Delta Rec || G-

October 21, 2012 Sunday

October 22, 2012 Monday

*Reminder: Notice of Special Hearing in the ||| KNGCGGKKGEGEGE@B cos¢ o 9:45am on Oct.
22nd in PB*

October 23, 2012 Tuesday

*Reminder: Participant arrival to Jack Horner's Seminar today at Montana State
University *

October 24, 2012Wednesday

*Jack Horner Seminar Oct 24/25: Seminar Room of the Museum of the Rockies on the
Montana State University campus located at 600 West Kagy Blvd, Bozeman, Montana*

October 25, 2012 Thursday
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S to STT Jet Biue 705 depart 2:21pm from JFK to PR 6:15pm Cape Air 8:35pm
Arrive STT 9:08pm *

*Jack Horner Seminar Ends today Oct 25

October 26, 2012 Friday

JE to arrive LSJ in the morning

October 27, 2012 Saturday

October 28, Sunday

October 29, Monday

*Reminder: Julian Leese shooting in Suffex Oct. 29th (he wants JE to be there)*

October 30, Tuesday

October 31, Wednesday

*Reminder today is Halloween!*
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